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CAMPUS MINISTERS – DIOCESE OF BUFFALO 2015-2016 
 

 

EXECUTIVE BOARD: 
 Rev. Msgr.  J .  Patrick Keleher   prspat@buffalo.edu 

 Krist ina Daloia     kdaloia@niagara.edu 

 Nathan Knopp     npkdr@fredonianewmancenter.org 

 Sarah Signorino     s ignoris@canisius.edu 

 Rev. Patrick Zengierski     pjz@buffalo.edu 

  

ALFRED UNIVERSITY & ALFRED STATE COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY 
 St .  Jude Chapel,  Lower College Drive,  P.  O.  Box 1154, Alfred, NY 14802 

 Phone:  607-587-9411 

 Fax:  607-587-9431 

 

 Chris Yarnal ,  Director     chris.yarnal@gmail .com 

 Maria DeLaPaz – Campus Minister  

 JoEllen delCampo,  Business Manager 

 

ST. BONAVENTURE UNIVERSITY – University Ministries 
 P.  O. Box AR, St .  Bonaventure ,  NY 14778 

 Phone:  716-375-2600 

 Fax:  716-375-2618 

 

 Fr.  Francis J .  DiSpigno, O.F.M, Executive Director of Universi ty Ministr ies 

        fdispigno@sbu.edu 

 Debby Mooney, Adm. Assistant    dmooney@sbu.edu 

 Sister  Elise Mora, O.S.F. Director RCIA emora@sbu.edu 

 Sr.  Suzanne Kush, CSSF    skush@sbu.edu 

 Maggie Morris      mmorris@sbu.edu 

 Julianne Wallace     jwallace@sbu.edu 

 

 Mt. Irenaeus Franciscan Mountain Retreat  

 Phone:  716-375-2096 

 Fax:  716-375-2618 

 

 Rev. Daniel  Riley,  O.F.M.    MMarc@sbu.edu 

 Fr.  John Coughlin,  O.F.M.    jcoughlin@sbu.edu 

 Br.  Kevin Kriso, O.F.M.    kkriso@sbu.edu 

 

NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 
 Lower Level Gallagher Center,   P.O.  Box 2016, Niagara Universi ty,  NY 14109 

 Phone:  716-286-8400 

 Fax:  716-286-8477 

 

 Krist ina Daloia,  Director    kdaloia@niagara.edu (286-8414)  

 Ashley Serwon,  Campus Minister    arserwon@niagara.edu 

 Teresa Slipko, Administrat ive Assist .   tsl ipko@niagara.edu 

 Fr.  John Dang, C.M., Pastoral  Care  jdbboaidangcm@niagara.edu 

 Fr.  Bil l  Allegretto,  C.M., Pastoral  Care  wa@niagara.edu 

 Fr.  Vincent O’Malley,  C.M.,  Pastoral  Care vomcm@niagara.edu  
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UNIVERSITY AT BUFFALO, Newman Center 
 North Campus:  495 Skinnervil le Road,  Amherst ,  NY 14228 

 Phone:  716-636-7495 

 Fax:  716-568-0692 

 Website: www.newman.buffalo.edu 

  

Rev. Msgr.  J .  Patrick Keleher,  Director  prspat@buffalo.edu 

 Steven Gruhalla,  Campus Minister   steveng@newmancenteratub.org 

 

 South Campus:  3269 Main St. ,  Buffalo NY  14214 

 Phone:  716-833-6649 

 Fax:  716-833-7339 

  

 Rev. Jacob C. Ledwon, Ph.D.,  Director   ledwon@buffalo.edu (833-0299)  

 Christine Marino, Campus Minister   cmarino@stjosephbuffalo.org 

 

CANISIUS COLLEGE 
 2001 Main St. ,  Buffalo, NY  14208 

 Phone:  716-888-2420 

 Fax:  716-888-3144 

  

Mike Hayes, Director    haye28@canisius.edu 

 Luanne Firestone     f irestol@canisius.edu 

 Rev. Tom Colgan, SJ     colgant@canisius.edu 

 Rev. James Dugan,  SJ     dugan5@canisius.edu 

 J .  Joseph VanVolkenburg    vanvolkj@canisius.edu 

 Sarah Signorino     s ignoris@canisius.edu 

 Jeffrey Jeckovich, Music    jeckovi1@canisius.edu 

 

D’YOUVILLE COLLEGE 
 320 Porter Ave.,  Buffalo, NY 14201 

 Phone:  716-829-7753 

 Fax:  716-829-7760 

 

 Rev. Patrick O’Keefe, Director   okeefep@dyc.edu 

 Rev. Janice Mahle     mahle@dyc.edu 

 

HILBERT COLLEGE 
 5200 South Park Ave. ,  Hamburg, NY  14075 

 Phone:  716-926-8924 

 Fax:  716-649-0702 

 

 Fr.  Greg Jakubowicz, OFM, Chaplain   gjakubowicz@hilbert .edu  

         649-7900 ext.  267 

 Jeffrey Papia,  Director    jpapia@hilbert .edu 

 Lauren Watkins      lwatkins@hilbert .edu 

 Deacon Dennis Conroy    dm5kids@verizon.net  
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HOUGTON COLLEGE 
 Campus Ministry provided by St.  Patrick Par ish 

 Fil lmore 

 PHONE: (585) 567-2282 

 Rev. Dennis Mancuso,  Pastor  fatherdennis@rochester@roadrunner.com 

 Daniel  Levis,  Assoc.  Campus Minister  Daniel . levis@houghton.edu 

 

STATE UNIVERSITY COLLEGE AT BUFFALO, Newman Center 
 1219 Elmwood Ave.,  Buffalo, NY 14222 

 Phone:  716-882-1080 

 Fax:  716-882-6914 

 Email:   newmancenter@buffalostate.edu 

 Website:   www.newmancenter.wix.com/buffalostate  

 

 Rev. Patrick J .  Zengierski ,  Ph.D.,  Director pjz@buffalo.edu 

 Carmen Schaff,  Campus Minister    schaffcb@buffalostate .edu 

 Henry Zomerfeld, Campus Minister   henryzom@buffalo.edu 

 Jeannie Kornacki,  Campus Ministry Steward newmancenter@buffalostate.edu 

  
 

STATE UNIVERSITY COLLEGE AT FREDONIA, Newman Center 
 222 Temple St . ,  Fredonia,  NY  14063-1014 

 Phone:  716-679-4686 

 Fax:  716-408-9525 

 

 Nathan Kropp, Director    npkdr@fredonianewmancenter.org 

 

        www.FredoniaNewmanCenter.org 

        Facebook: “Fredonia Newman Center”  

 

TROCAIRE COLLEGE 
 360 Choate Ave.,  Buffalo, NY 14220 

 Phone:  716-827-2489 

 Fax:  716-828-6107 

 

 Sr.  Candice Tucci,  OSF    tucci@trocaire.edu 

 Coordinator,  Campus Ministry 

 

VILLA MARIA COLLEGE 
 240 Pine Ridge Rd.,  Cheektowaga,  NY 14225 

 Phone:  716-961-1813 

 Fax:  716-896-0705 

 

 Joan Mullin,  Campus Minister   mull inj@villa.edu 830-3195 (Cell)  

 


